ORing
Network
Communication
7
Panel
Solutions
6
I/O

1 x Hard drive thermal pad 1 x 2dbi wireless antenna (for wireless model only)
1 x Driver CD
Ordering Information
12VDC input
Part No. Description
ECW-281B-R20/8522/512MB Embedded system with WAFER-8522, Celeron M 1G zero cache, FSB 400MHz, dual PCIe GbE, w/512MB DDR400 memory, 12VDC in, 60W
adapter with ERP and PSE certificates, black, RoHS
ECW-281B-R20/8522/1GB Embedded system with WAFER-8522, Celeron M 1G zero cache onboard, FSB 400MHz, dual PCIe GbE, w/1GB DDR400 memory, 12VDC in,
60W adapter with ERP and PSE certificates, black, RoHS
ECW-281B-R20/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, built-in 1GB DDR2 memory, 12VDC in, 60W power adapter with ERP
and PSE certificates, black, RoHS
ECW-281BW-R20/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, with 1GB DDR2 memory, 12VDC in, 60W
power adapter with ERP and PSE certificates, black, RoHS
ECW-281B2-R20/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, dual VGA, built-in 1GB DDR2 memory, 12VDC in, with 60W power
adapter with ERP and PSE certificates, black, RoHS
ECW-281B2W-R20/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, dual VGA, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, with 1GB DDR2 memory,
12VDC in, 60W adapter with ERP and PSE certificates, black, RoHS
ECW-281B-WT-R10/N270/1GB Extend temperature fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, built-in 1GB DDR2 memory, 12VDC in, w/o power
adapter, -20~70 degree, black, RoHS
9-36VDC input
ECW-281BWD-R20/8522/512MB Embedded system with WAFER-8522, Celeron M 1G zero cache onboard, FSB 400MHz, dual PCIe GbE, w/512MB DDR400 memory, 9-36VDC
in, w/o adapter, black, RoHS
ECW-281BWD-R20/8522/1GB Embedded system with WAFER-8522, Celeron M 1G zero cache onboard, FSB 400MHz, dual PCIe GbE, w/1GB DDR400 memory, 9-36VDC in,
w/o adapter, black, RoHS
ECW-281BWD-R20/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, built-in 1GB DDR2 memory, 9-36VDC in, w/o power adapter, black,
RoHS
ECW-281BWDW-R20/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, with 1GB DDR2 memory, 9-36VDC in, w/o
power adapter, black, RoHS
ECW-281B2WD-R20/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, dual VGA, built-in 1GB DDR2 memory, 9-36VDC in, w/o power
adapter, black, RoHS
ECW-281B2WDW-R20/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, dual VGA, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, with 1GB DDR2 memory,
9-36VDC in, w/o power adapter, black, RoHS
Embedded OS
ECWCF-281B-945GSE-XPE Windows XP Embedded OS image, for ECW-281B-945GSE, with 1GB compactFlash memory card, RoHS
ECWCF-281B-945GSE-CE060 Windows CE 6.0 OS image, for ECW-281B-945GSE, with 128MB compactFlash memory card, RoHS